12/8/23, 12:00 PM Print Item

**Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified School District** 

## Meeting of the Citizens' Bond Oversight Committee 03/29/2022 05:00 AM

Printed: 12/8/2023 12:00 PM PT

Mountain Shadows Educational Center - Building H 7165 Burton Avenue Rohnert Park, CA 94928

All documents that are distributed to the Oversight Committee are available for public review in the Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified School District Office located at the Mountain Shadows Educational Center, 7165 Burton Avenue, Rohnert Park.

- 1. Call to Order 5:00 PM
- 2. Approval of the Agenda
- 3. Election of Citizens' Bond Oversight Committee Chair and Clerk
- 4. Public Comment Please email Nikki\_Doble@crpusd.org to submit your public comment
- 5. Approve Minutes of January 26, 2022
- 6. Review of Audit Reports Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2021 public comment, if any
- 7. Project and Budget Update
- 8. Committee Presentation to the Board of Trustees
- 9. Future Agenda Items and Meeting Schedule public comment, if any
- 10. Adjournment